
Tuesday, July 15

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Jefferson County

    Health Department

1515 Peach Tree Plaza 

Hillsboro, MO 63050

Tuesday, July 22

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Cross Trails 

    Medical Center

1314 Brenda Ave. 

Perryville, MO 63775

Monday, July 28

8:45 a.m.–2:15 p.m.

Iron County 

    Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Thursday, July 31

9 a.m.–1 p.m.

Moneta

100 S Brentwood 

Clayton, MO 63105

Saturday, August 2

8:45 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Emmanuel Missionary 

   Baptist (Breakfast Club) 

1385 Goodfellow     

St. Louis, MO 63112

Tuesday, August 12

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

BJC Medical Group 

   at Wentzville 

1520 Wentzville Pkwy. 

Wentzville, MO 63385

Wednesday, August 13

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Madison County 

   Health Department

105 Armory Street

Fredericktown, MO 63645

Tuesday, August 19

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

City of Manchester

   (Justice Center)

200 Highlands Blvd 

Manchester, MO 63011

Friday, August 22

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Great Mines 

   Health Center

1 Southtowne Drive

Potosi, MO 63664

Saturday, August 23

8:45 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Christ's Southern 

   Mission Baptist Church 

   (Breakfast  Club)

5630 Page              

St. Louis, MO 63112

Monday, August 25

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Iron County 

   Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Thursday, August 28

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Friday, September 5

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Jefferson County 

   Library - Northwest

5680 Missouri PP

High Ridge, MO 63049

Friday, September 12

9 a.m.–3 p.m.

Southeast MO Mental 

    Health Center

1010 Columbia Street 

Farmington, MO 63640

Saturday, September 20

8:45 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Shalom Health Fest at  

    Hazelwood East

11300 Dunn Road

St. Louis, MO 63138 

Wednesday, September 24

9 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

St. Louis Art Museum 

#1 Fine Arts Drive        

St. Louis, MO 63110

Thursday, September 25

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Friday, September 26

9 a.m.–2 p.m.

Four Seasons St. Louis

999 N. 2nd St                 

St. Louis, MO 63102

Monday, September 29

8:45 a.m.–2:15 p.m.

Iron County Medical 

Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Tuesday, September 30

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Thomas Eagleton

   Federal Courthouse

111 S 10th St              

St. Louis, MO 63102
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